LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE JUNIOR DE
POITIERS 86

Epreuves

-44 -

+20pts) MAZENOD Ines (34,0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
-48 v

+20pts) DE BOUARD Jehanne (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
'52 v

7 «w0pts) TESSIER Jeanne (34,0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

NC BOSCH Louane (34,0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
'57 v

NC VILLA Manon (34,0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
-78 -

T +10pts) BENOIT Camille (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+10 pts)

+78

SABHI Omayma (34, 0CC)

MAROUDI Mehdi (34, 0CC)

LAAFOU Souleyk (34, 0CC)

MOHEDANO Axel (34, 0CC)

BENKROUIDEM Kilyan (34, 0CC)

-73
BEC Titouan (34, 0CC)
BOUDLA Jihad (34, 0CC)
CHOQUET Ismael (34,0CC)

HERNANDEZ Gabriel (34, 0CC)

-81
BENLEZREG Yasser (34, 0CC)
DZAPO Yann (34, 0CC)

GUERRY Mathis (34, 0CC)

-90

SANCHEZ RICHARD Abel (34, 0CC)

-100
FALEVALU Ponove (34,0CC)

FALEVALU Maasi Petelo (34, 0CC)

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC



